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SUMMARY OF VARIANCES:

A VARIANCE FOR PARKING SETBACK ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINE

- SECTION 2.4.2G

REQUIRED - 10'
PROPOSED - &'

A VARIANCE FOR CARPORT SETBACK ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINE

-SECTION 2.4.2G

REQUIRED - 10’
PROPOSED - &

A VARIANCE FOR DUMPSTER SETBACK ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINE

- SECTION 2.4.2G

REQUIRED - 10'
PROPOSED - 8.5'

N/F
LUANNE MCDONOUGH

PROVIDE 10' WIDE SPACES NEXT TO COLUMNS

END OF PARKING SET 8 OFF REAR PROPOSED LINE

END OF PARKING SET +12 OFF REAR OF BUILDING

CARPORT SETBACK ALONG
REAR PROPERTY LINE.
(VARIANCE REQUIRED)

PROPOSED %8 HIGH REDI ROCK RETAINING WALL
DESIGNED BY OTHERS - LENGTH & GRADE
TO SUIT FIELD CONDITIONS

N/F

SETH L. JOSEPH

REMOVE EXISTING POOL AREA

PROPOSED 12 COVERED SPACES w/ FREE

STANDING CANOPY

A\

PARKING SETBACK ALONG REAR

PROPERTY LINE. \

(VARIANCE REQUIRED)

DUMPSTER SETBACK ALONG REAR

(VARIANCE REQUIRED)

PROPERTY LINE.

PROPOSED TRASH ENCLOSURE

PROPOSED 5' CONCRETE

16" Wide X 14' Deep

SIDEWALK

&
oy

PARKING INFORMATION

ITEM

REQUIRED

PROVIDED

PROPOSED BUILDING:
APARTMENT BUILDING

26 UNITS 39 47
1.5 SPACES PER UNIT
HANDICAP PARKING 1 3

TOTAL # OF SPACES 39 (INCLUDING H.C.) 47 INCLUDING H.C.)
*Waiver for Parking Spaces Required.
ITEM REQUIRED PROVIDED
CURRENT ZONE SC-1 SC-1
PROPOSED ZONE SC-1 SC-1
Residential Apartment
PROPOSED USE Motor or Motel Hotel es! e'éﬁldm‘;a men
LOT AREA No Minimum 1.13 Acres
LOT WIDTH N/A 187.35 ft
FRONT YARD SETBACK 50 ft 48.4 ft
SIDE YARD SETBACK 40 ft 408 ft
REAR YARD SETBACK 50 ft 72 ft
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 40 1t <40 ft
MAX. IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 40 % <40%

Existing Required - 2 Spaces Per Unit.
Requested waiver - 1.5 Spaces Per Unit.

EDGE OF BITUMINOUS
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Tie to Ex. Mon.(Remains):
N3° 10' 57"W
167.89'

<
.
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SEE CONSTRUCTION NOTE A s
N76° 25' 47“w_/ ‘

219.80 =
N /F S i §
STOWE HOUSE PROFESSIONAL
CENTERLLC

LOOSE STONE AREA TO BE
REMOVED. TO BE LOAM & SEEDED

PROPOSED HANDICAP
RAMP

_EXISTING BUILDING

U s

PROPOSED BIT. CURBING

Tie to Ex. Mon.(Remains):

S$12° 00" 31"W
70.21

LEGEND

Existing utility pole

Existing light pole
Proposed Light
Existing fire hydrant

Proposed fire hydrant
Existing water valve
Existing gas valve

Existing underground pipe

Existing treeline

= Existing edge of pavement
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TR S — Existing contour
= Proposed curbing P -
o xO00.0 = Existing spot elevation
= Existing/Proposed well
— @ =
= Existing catch baosin Proposed contour
= Existing drainage manhole @ = Proposed spot elevation
= Existing sanitary manhole < = Deep test location
PT
= Proposed catch basin Q = Percolation test iocation

@
-
o
[

= Grade to drain

—
W% = Proposed Riprap

T . = Proposed Drainage Pipe

= Proposed manhole

= Existing utility box

= Proposed sidewalk ramp

(BOTH SIDES)

AN

PROPOSED OUTDOOR TENANT
RECREATION AREA
3 Grills & 4 Picnic Table Areas

EXISTING MOTEL BUILDING TO BE
RENOVATED INTO PROPOSED
APARTMENT BUILDING. 26 UNITS.

STORM WASTEWASTER AREA FOR
STORM WATER MANAGEMENT

PROP. OUTLET CONTROL

STRUCTURE #1

6" ORIFICE @ 179.5

,___——————-—‘-'_"'— Existing 15" RCP Storm Pipe

PROPOSED 4" D.I.P. FIRE SERVICE

REPAIR SIDEWALK AT TRENCH

CROSSING

SAW CUT TRENCH & REPAIR TO
CONN. DOT REQUIREMENTS

HOPMEADOW STREET
State of Connecticut - Route 10 / US 202

REPLACE WITH NEW SIGNAGE

PROP. CB #1
TYPE 'CB

Existing Sidewalk

RESET EXISTING CB AT PROPOSED CURB

RECONTRUCT EXISTING CURB CUT. PROVIDE STOP BAR
AND STOP SIGN

Know what's below. T ey
Callbefore youdig. < .

cole

HARRY E. COLE & SON

engineering. surveying. planning.

876 South Main Street
P.O. Box 44

Plantsville, CT 06479 - 0044

Tel: (860) 628-4484
Fax: (860) 620-0196
www.hecole.com
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